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Dark and boring surfaces are not particularly  
inspiring for children to play on. So why not brighten 
up such spaces with colourful and creative designs 
to make the playground something special?

DecoMark™ provides a quick and easy solution for  
individual designs of games, logos and much more.
In fact, it’s all up to your imagination!

Don’t chalk - just play
There is no need for chalk to constantly draw up 
games at the playground. With our preformed ther-
moplastic material you get permanent applications 
that encourage children to be active whilst having 
fun. By creating creative and durable surfaces in be-
spoke designs, we believe that Decomark is the ideal 
option, when school or municipal playgrounds need 
refreshing.

Active and safe learning
DecoMark allows interactive play for active children. 
The material’s steadfast colours are retained regard-
less of weather conditions and frequency of use. 
They provide a firm foundation for active and edu-
cational play. You do not have to worry about safety 
issues either. Our high friction materials minimise 
the risk of slippery surfaces and make it a safe place 
for the children to play. 

Whether it be to encourage counting or reading, 
or simply for play, DecoMark provides the perfect 
solution. Designs can be supplied in a preformed, 
easy-to-lay ‘kit’ or in packs of sheets, lines or rolls for 
bespoke application.

Imaginitive play
The only limitation is your imagination

Application is fast and easy as it requires only one person, a broom and a heat torch! Simply 
sweep off the surface, apply the material and use a heat torch to secure the material to the  
road surface. It’s that simple!

In other words, no major budgetary or machinery considerations are needed when choosing 
our decorative thermoplastic solution. Though specialised equipment is not necessary, you can  
optimise the performance of your preformed thermoplastic by using the QL2™ Pro heat torch. 



Environmentally friendly
DecoMark emits no environmentally harmful 
substances, either during or after appli-
catiand nor at the time of removal. The 
pigments used in the material are all organic 
and do not contain lead or other heavy 
metals. Making your creative markings with 
DecoMark thus minimises the risk of skin 
problems and allergic reactions.

‘Learning starts at the 
school gates, not just in 

the classroom’.

DecoMark™ Easy
Some symbols and markings are made as 
DecoMark Easy. In this case, the individual 
pieces of the marking are glued together on 
the backside with a compatible material. This 
gives you perfect control over complex signs 
and saves application time when installing 
complicated signs. 

Colourful with high UV 
resistance
DecoMark is available in a wide variety 
of standard colours, providing you with a 
range of possibilies to create decorative and 

inspiring designs. Moreover, the compositi-
on of the thermoplastic material makes the 
UV resistance high so that the colours stay 
brighter for longer.

Flexible and durable
Even smaller details and curving shapes are  
possible with the flexible DecoMark material. 
Although DecoMark is a thin material, it is a 
durable solution when decorating surface 
areas. This gives you years of benefit from 
your creative designs.
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Hopscotch
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No. Description Size (mm) Art. No.

1 Hopscotch cloud & sun 1-9 2400x600 861600

2 Hopscotch cloud & sun 1-9 4000x1000 861601

3 Hopscotch cloud & sun 1-8 4000x1000 861602

4 Hopscotch castle 1-8 5150x2700 861454

5 Three legged hopscotch 1-9 3613x3129 903655

6 Rocket hopscotch 1-10 3500x2000 908553

7 Hopscotch 1-10 2850x1000 824031

8 Giraffe hopscotch 1-10 3850x1400 844095
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DECORATIVE 
SURFACING
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No. Description Size (mm) Art. No.

9 Fish hopscotch 1-9 2700x2136 861452

10 Australian animals hopscotch 1-10 3500x1000 844347

11 Dinosaur hopscotch 1-10 3100x1200 822890
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Animals

1 m

1 m

0 m

0 m

1 m

2 m

5 m 10 m 15 m
0 m

2 m

2 m

3 m

3 m

1
2 3

54
6 7

8
9 10 11

12 13
1514

16 17
18

19 20

No. Description Size (mm) Art. No.

12 Snail 1-10 2800x3400 861447

13 Spiral 1-15 3249x3000 970054

14 Snail 1-10 1715x2230 969100

15 Turtle 1-21 2000x1329 951563

16 Number worm 1-20 1742x5100 908549

17 Letter caterpillar a-z (can be delivered in your national alphabet) 2290x6484 -

18 Giant snake 1-100 15713x2155 823278
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DECORATIVE 
SURFACING
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No. Description Size (mm) Art. No.

19 Caterpillar A-Z (can be delivered in your national alphabet) 1450x8620 -

20 Number snake 1-28 4500x1869 966553

21 Number snake 1-15 3010x1017 970551

22 Alphabet dragon a-z (can be delivered in your national alphabet) 5635x1730 -
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3D games

Chess and checkerboards
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No. Description Size (mm) Art. No.

23 3D hopscotch 1-10 3400x880 861448

24 3D chessboard 3200x3200 861450
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DECORATIVE 
SURFACING

Chess and checkerboards

No. Description Size (mm) Art. No.

25 Snake & ladder 1-49 2100x2100 908550

26 Snake & ladder 1-100 5000x5000 970550

27 Chess, letters and numbers 5000x5000 845054

28 Chess 8 x 8 3200x3200 963597

29 Checkers 10 x 10 3000x3000 852578

30 Number table 1-100 3000x3000 905564

31 Hopscotch table 1-100 3000x3000 851071
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No. Description Size (mm) Art. No.

32 Ludo 3970x3970 821947

33 Dart board 4000x4000 821194

34 Ring game 4000x4000 820347
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DECORATIVE 
SURFACING

Clocks Step games
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No. Description Size (mm) Art. No.

35 Copy me/mirror me (can be delivered with your national text) 2500x1000 -

36 Colour target 3000x1000 829175

37 Twister 2100x1500 970994

38 Peacock 1-12 3000x3000 843535

39 Octopus clock 1-12 3000x3000 845094

40 Clock face 1-12 2000x2000 821950

41 Round chips - 4 set of 5 pcs. (red / green / yellow / orange / blue) Ø 100 /unit 861408

42 Round chips - 2 set of 5 pcs. (red / green / yellow / orange / blue) Ø 200 /unit 861409

43 Round chips - 2 set of 5 pcs. (red / green / yellow / orange / blue) Ø 300 /unit 861410

44 Round chips - 2 set of 5 pcs. pcs. (red / green / yellow / orange / blue) Ø 400 /unit 861411

45 Round chips - 1 set of 5 pcs. pcs. (red / green / yellow / orange / blue) Ø 500 /unit 861412
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No. Description Size (mm) Art. No.

46 Footprints bear, set of 5 pairs 300x300 822859

47 Footprints, set of 5 pairs 300x150 825562

48 Animal circle 2930x2930 970997

49 Alphabet shapes (can be delivered in your national alphabet) Variable -

50 Alphabet a-z (can be delivered in your national alphabet) 1500x1800 -

51 Alphabet A-Z (can be delivered in your national alphabet) 2000x2400 -
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DECORATIVE 
SURFACING
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No. Description Size (mm) Art. No.

52 World map 12600x7250 861455

53 Compass (can be delivered in your national alphabet) 3000x3000 -

54 Solar system Variable 844343
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No. Description Size (mm) Art. No.

55 Round labyrinth 2000x2000 861453

56 Square labyrinth 4000x4088 956631

57 Multiplication table 5000x5000 850844

58 Multi sport field 24000x12000 842386
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DECORATIVE 
SURFACING
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59 Small road circuit 6000x6000 861457

60 Medium road circuit 13000x8000 861458

61 Large road circuit 12000x12000 861459

12x12m
grand parcours routier

Road circuits
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No. Description Size (mm) Art. No.

62 Activity track Variable 860523

63 Jungle trail Variable 1001834

No. Description Size (mm) Art. No.

64 DecoMark™ Bend & Shape (one colour, pack of 60) 1000x50 -

5015 Sky Blue
1023 Yellow
2009 Orange
3020 Red
4006 Purple

4003 Pink
5017 Blue
5012 Light Blue
6024 Green
6018 Yellow Green

Fitness trails
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No. Description Size (mm) Art. No. Price €
1 Hopscotch cloud & sun 1-9 2400x600 861600 219,00
2 Hopscotch cloud & sun 1-9 4000x1000 861601 479,00
3 Hopscotch cloud & sun 1-8 4000x1000 861602 479,00
4 Hopscotch castle 1-8 5150x2700 861454 2.372,00
5 Three legged hopscotch 1-9 3613x3129 903655 440,00
6 Rocket hopscotch 1-10 3500x2000 908553 561,00
7 Hopscotch 1-10 2850x1000 824031 305,00
8 Giraffe hopscotch 1-10 3850x1400 844095 457,00
9 Fish hopscotch 1-9 2700x2136 861452 402,00

10 Australian animals hopscotch 1-10 3500x1000 844347 428,00
11 Dinosaur hopscotch 1-10 3100x1200 822890 283,00
12 Snail 1-10 2800x3400 861447 653,00
13 Spiral 1-15 3249x3000 970054 704,00
14 Snail 1-10 1715x2230 969100 455,00
15 Turtle 1-21 2000x1329 951563 295,00
16 Number worm 1-20 1742x5100 908549 288,75
17 Letter caterpillar a-z (can be delivered in your national alphabet) 2290x6484 - 408,00
18 Giant snake 1-100 15713x2155 823278 2.957,00
19 Caterpillar A-Z (can be delivered in your national alphabet) 1450x8620 - 478,00
20 Number snake 1-28 4500x1869 966553 597,00
21 Number snake 1-15 3010x1017 970551 363,00
22 Alphabet dragon a-z (can be delivered in your national alphabet) 5635x1730 - 667,00
23 3D hopscotch 1-10 3400x880 861448 447,00
24 3D chessboard 3200x3200 861450 498,00
25 Snake & ladder 1-49 2100x2100 908550 533,00
26 Snake & ladder 1-100 5000x5000 970550 1.842,00
27 Chess, letters and numbers 5000x5000 845054 1.783,00
28 Chess 8 x 8 3200x3200 963597 420,00
29 Checkers 10 x 10 3000x3000 852578 502,00
30 Number table 1-100 3000x3000 905564 1.098,00
31 Hopscotch table 1-100 3000x3000 851071 1.098,00
32 Ludo 3970x3970 821947 575,66
33 Dart board 4000x4000 821194 829,00
34 Ring game 4000x4000 820347 809,00
35 Copy me/mirror me (can be delivered with your national text) 2500x1000 - 230,05
36 Colour target 3000x1000 829175 489,00
37 Twister 2100x1500 970994 404,00
38 Peacock 1-12 3000x3000 843535 1.013,00
39 Octopus clock 1-12 3000x3000 845094 673,00
40 Clock face 1-12 2000x2000 821950 376,92
41 Round chips - 4 set of 5 pcs. (red / green / yellow / orange / blue) Ø 100 /unit 861408 24,00
42 Round chips - 2 set of 5 pcs. (red / green / yellow / orange / blue) Ø 200 /unit 861409 47,00
43 Round chips - 2 set of 5 pcs. (red / green / yellow / orange / blue) Ø 300 /unit 861410 105,00
44 Round chips - 2 set of 5 pcs. pcs. (red / green / yellow / orange / blue) Ø 400 /unit 861411 186,00
45 Round chips - 1 set of 5 pcs. pcs. (red / green / yellow / orange / blue) Ø 500 /unit 861412 145,00
46 Footprints bear, set of 5 pairs 300x300 822859 140,00
47 Footprints, set of 5 pairs 300x150 825562 142,17
48 Animal circle 2930x2930 970997 527,00
49 Alphabet shapes (can be delivered in your national alphabet) Variable - 697,00
50 Alphabet a-z (can be delivered in your national alphabet) 1500x1800 - 320,00
51 Alphabet A-Z (can be delivered in your national alphabet) 2000x2400 - 678,00
52 World map 12600x7250 861455 8.543,00
53 Compass (can be delivered in your national alphabet) 3000x3000 - 305,00
54 Solar system Variable 844343 1.068,34
55 Round labyrinth 2000x2000 861453 229,00
56 Square labyrinth 4000x4088 956631 506,00
57 Multiplication table 5000x5000 850844 2.544,36
58 Multi sport field 24000x12000 842386 1.164,00
59 Small road circuit 6000x6000 861457 2.636,00
60 Medium road circuit 13000x8000 861458 3.726,00
61 Large road circuit 12000x12000 861459 10.544,00
62 Activity track Variable 860523 3.083,00
63 Jungle trail Variable - 5.470,00
64 DecoMark™ Bend & Shape (one colour, pack of 60) 1000x50 - 192,00
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